
Team - Over All Division Total A/B Div Ttl Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Rank

Milton Academy A 24 15 3 1 6 1 3 1 1

B 9 1 1 1 1 1 4

Sharon HS A 42 17 2 2 3 5 2 3 2

B 25 2 4 6 6 4 3

Belmont Hill A 53 24 1 10 1 3 4 5 3

B 29 7 7 4 4 5 2

Buckingham Browne and Nichols A 64 40 7 3 4 15 9 2 4

B 24 6 2 2 2 2 10

BC High A 97 57 17 9 12 2 5 12 5

B 40 8 8 15 5 3 1

Duxbury HS A 102 43 5 4 2 7 18 7 6

B 59 13 3 9 14 6 14

Brookline HS A 106 58 8 11 18 11 6 4 7

B 48 5 6 8 3 20 6

St John's Prep A 121 74 10 5 8 14 17 20 8

B 47 9 5 5 13 10 5

Natick HS A 139 44 4 13 16 4 1 6 9

B 95 18 17 20 12 11 17

Marblehead HS A 141 80 9 23 7 17 13 11 10

B 61 3 11 10 15 15 7

Winchester HS A 148 102 19 19 9 18 19 18 11

B 46 4 9 7 7 7 12

Wayland HS A 148 62 12 7 17 9 8 9 12

B 86 8 18 16 18 13 13

CRLS Falcons A 159 65 11 8 10 10 16 10 13

B 94 19 19 13 16 12 15

Pingree A 160 110 15 14 22 22 15 22 14

B 50 12 10 3 9 8 8

Boston Latin A 162 89 18 15 20 8 20 8 15

B 73 11 14 12 8 9 19

Wellesley HS A 166 66 6 12 11 6 10 21 16

B 100 14 12 17 17 24 16

Dover Sherborn A 178 83 21 16 13 12 7 14 17

B 95 10 13 18 19 17 18

Winsor A 182 80 16 6 15 13 11 19 18

B 102 21 16 11 20 14 20

Hingham Harbormen A 195 96 13 18 19 19 14 13 19

B 99 17 20 19 10 22 11

Manchester - Essex HS A 195 94 14 17 5 16 25 17 20

B 101 20 15 14 11 19 22

Beverly HS A 238 128 22 20 23 24 23 16 21

B 110 16 23 21 23 18 9

Quincy/North Quincy A 249 110 20 21 21 21 12 15 22

B 139 23 22 24 24 23 23

NDA Hingham A 257 138 24 22 24 23 22 23 23

B 119 12 21 22 22 21 21

Swampscott HS A 258 126 23 24 14 20 21 24 24
B 132 24 24 23 21 16 24
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Division A Team Total Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Rank

Milton Academy 15 3 1 6 1 3 1 1

Sharon HS 17 2 2 3 5 2 3 2

Belmont Hill 24 1 10 1 3 4 5 3

Buckingham Browne and Nichols 40 7 3 4 15 9 2 4

Duxbury HS 43 5 4 2 7 18 7 5

Natick HS 44 4 13 16 4 1 6 6

BC High 57 17 9 12 2 5 12 7

Brookline HS 58 8 11 18 11 6 4 8

Wayland HS 62 12 7 17 9 8 9 9

CRLS Falcons 65 11 8 10 10 16 10 10

Wellesley HS 66 6 12 11 6 10 21 11

St John's Prep 74 10 5 8 14 17 20 12

Marblehead HS 80 9 23 7 17 13 11 13

Winsor 80 16 6 15 13 11 19 13

Dover Sherborn 83 21 16 13 12 7 14 15

Boston Latin 89 18 15 20 8 20 8 16

Manchester - Essex HS 94 14 17 5 16 25 17 17

Hingham Harbormen 96 13 18 19 19 14 13 18

Winchester HS 102 19 19 9 18 19 18 19

Pingree 110 15 14 22 22 15 22 20

Quincy/North Quincy 110 20 21 21 21 12 15 21

Swampscott HS 126 23 24 14 20 21 24 22

Beverly HS 128 22 20 23 24 23 16 23
NDA Hingham 138 24 22 24 23 22 23 24

Division B Team Total Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Rank

Milton Academy 9 1 1 1 1 1 4 1

Buckingham Browne and Nichols 24 6 2 2 2 2 10 2

Sharon HS 25 2 4 6 6 4 3 3

Belmont Hill 29 7 7 4 4 5 2 4

BC High 40 8 8 15 5 3 1 5

Winchester HS 46 4 9 7 7 7 12 6

St John's Prep 47 9 5 5 13 10 5 7

Brookline HS 48 5 6 8 3 20 6 8

Pingree 50 12 10 3 9 8 8 9

Duxbury HS 59 13 3 9 14 6 14 10

Marblehead HS 61 3 11 10 15 15 7 11

Boston Latin 73 11 14 12 8 9 19 12

Wayland HS 86 8 18 16 18 13 13 13

CRLS Falcons 94 19 19 13 16 12 15 14

Dover Sherborn 95 10 13 18 19 17 18 15

Natick HS 95 18 17 20 12 11 17 16

Hingham Harbormen 99 17 20 19 10 22 11 17

Wellesley HS 100 14 12 17 17 24 16 18

Manchester - Essex HS 101 20 15 14 11 19 22 19

Winsor 102 21 16 11 20 14 20 20

Beverly HS 110 16 23 21 23 18 9 21

NDA Hingham 119 12 21 22 22 21 21 22

Swampscott HS 132 24 24 23 21 16 24 23
Quincy/North Quincy 139 23 22 24 24 23 23 24


